Date

Gender

Event

| Format |Type

|Venue |Time |Dress

Note for Kennett League Matches Trial ends may commence 15 minutes prior to the published times below

APRIL

Friday, April 18, Green Opens (subject to weather/green condition)

Saturday, April 19, Coffee Morning & Taster Session |SOC |H0me 10.00

Friday, April 25, Pre-league season practice 18:00

Saturday, April 26, Men Prospect Park 5T Friendly Away 14:30| Whites
Sunday, April 27, Mixed ‘Wokingham 5T Friendly Away 14:30| Whites
Tuesday, April 29, Men Three Mile Cross 4R KL B Home 18:15|Blue/Greys
Tuesday, April 29, Men Windsor & Eton 4R KL A Away 18:15 [ Blue/Greys
Wednesday, April 30, Mixed Burghfield ST OTL Away 18:00 [ Blue/Greys
MAY

Thursday, May 1, Men Twyford 3T LVB Away 13:45 [ Blue/Greys
Friday, May 2, Men Bracknell A 3T LVA Away 13:45 Blue/Greys
Saturday, May 3, Open Day 11.00

Sunday, May 4, Mixed Yateley 5T Friendly Away 14:30  [Whites
Tuesday, May 6, Men Suttons A 4R KL A Home 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 6, Men Suttons B 4R KL B Away 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 6, Ladies Thatcham 3T Friendly Away 14:00 | Whites
Thursday, May 8, Men Palmer Park 3T LV A Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Friday, May 9, Men Suttons A 3T LVB Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Sunday, May 11, Mixed Yateley 5T Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
Monday, May 12, Men Hurst 3T LV A Home 14:30  |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 13, Men Bracknell 4R KL A Away 18:15 [Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 13, Men Maidenhead Thicket 4R KL B Home 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 13, Ladies Suttons 3T Friendly Away 14:00 |Whites
Wednesday, May 14, Mixed Tilehurst 5T OTL Away 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Friday, May 16, Men Great Hollands A 3T LVB Away 13:45 | Blue/Greys
Saturday, May 17, Men Three Mile Cross 5T Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
Sunday, May 18, Mixed Pangbourne 5T OTL Home 14:30  [Whites
Monday, May 19, Men Maiden Erlegh B 3T LV A Home 14:30  |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 20, Men Maiden Erlegh A 4R KL A Home 18:15 [Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 20, Men Royal Household 4R KL B Away 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 20, Ladies Tilehurst 3T Friendly Away 14.00 |Whites
Wednesday, May 21, Mixed Wargrave 4T Friendly Home ([18:15 |Blue/Greys
Friday, May 23, Men Crowthorne 3T LVB Home 14:30 | Blue/Greys
Friday, May 23, Round 1 Club Competition Start |Club Comp

Sunday, May 25, Men Suttons 4T Friendly Away 14:30 | Whites
Monday, May 26, Club Bowls Event SOC Home 14:30

Tuesday, May 27, Men Desborough A 4R KL A Away 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, May 27, Men Maiden Erlegh B 4R KL B Home 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, May 29, Men Wokingham A 3T LV A Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys




Friday, May 30, Men Desborough D 3T LVB Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, May 31, Mixed Oakley 6T Friendly Away 14:30 [ Whites
JUNE
Monday, June 2, Men Maiden Erlegh A 3T LV A Home 14:30  |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 3, Men Caversham 4R KL B Home 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 3, Men Maidenhead Town A 4R KL A Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Friday, June 6, Men Wokingham C 3T LVB Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, June 7, Mixed Tilehurst 5T OTL Home 14:30 | Whites
Sunday, June 8, Mixed Burghfield 5T OTL Home 14:30 | Whites
Tuesday, June 10, Men Great Hollands 4R KL B Away 18:30 | Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 10, Ladies Great Hollands 3T Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
Tuesday, June 10, Men Wokingham A 4R KL A Home 18:30 | Blue/Greys
Thursday, June 12, Men Maiden Erlegh C 3T LVB Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, June 12, Men Wokingham B 3T LV A Away 10:15 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, June 14, Mixed Maidenhead Town 5T Friendly Away 14:00 | Whites
Sunday, June 15, Mixed Pangbourne 5T OTL Away 14:30  [Whites
Tuesday, June 17, Ladies Maiden Erlegh 2R Friendly Away 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 17, Men Three Mile Cross 4R KL B Away 18:30 | Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 17, Men Windsor & Eton 4R KL A Home 18:30  |Blue/Greys
Wednesday, June 18, Mixed Shiplake ST OTL Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, June 19, Men Bracknell A 3T LVA Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Friday, June 20, Men Twyford 3T LVB Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, June 21, Mixed Caversham 4/5T Friendly Away 14:00 | Whites
Sunday, June 22, Mixed Club Captains v President Match Home 14:30 | Whites
Monday, June 23, Men Palmer Park 3T LVA Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 24, Men Suttons A 4R KL A Away 18:30 | Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 24, Men Suttons B 4R KL B Home 18:30  |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, June 24, Ladies Wokingham 3T Friendly Away 14:00 |Whites
Wednesday, June 25, Mixed Wargrave 4T Friendly Away 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Friday, June 27, Deadline for R1 "play by date" Club Comps

R2 starts
Friday, June 27, Men Suttons A 3T LVB Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, June 28, Men/Mixed |Berkshire VPs 5/6T Friendly Home 14:30 [ Whites
Sunday, June 29, Mixed Twyford 4T Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
JULY
Tuesday, July 1, Men Bracknell 4R KL A Home 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 1, Men Maidenhead Thicket 4R KL B Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Wednesday, July 2, Men Three Mile Cross 5T Friendly Away 18:30  Blue/Greys
Thursday, July 3, Men Great Hollands A | 3T LVB Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Friday, July 4, Abbey Staff on the Green 14:30
Friday, July 4, Men Hurst | 3T LV A Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, July 5, Club Mixed Pairs Round 1 Club Comps 10:30 |Blue/Greys




Sunday, July 6, Mixed Maidenhead Thicket 5T Friendly Home 14:30  Whites
Tuesday, July 8, Men Maiden Erlegh A 4R KL A Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 8, Men Royal Household 4R KL B Home 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 8, Ladies Woodley 2R Friendly Away 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, July 10, Men Maiden Erlegh B 3T LVA Away 13:45  Blue/Greys
Friday, July 11, Men Crowthorne 3T LV B Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Sunday, July 13, Mixed Old Basing ST Friendly Away 14:30  [Whites
Monday, July 14, Men Wokingham A 3T LV A Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 15, Men Desborough A 4R KL A Home 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 15, Ladies Maiden Erlegh 2R Friendly Home 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 15, Men Maiden Erlegh B 4R KL B Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Wednesday, July 16, Mixed Palmer Park 5T OTL Home 18:15 |Blue/Greys
Friday, July 18, Men Desborough D 3T LVB Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Sunday, July 20, Mixed Hurst 5T OTL Away 14:30 | Whites
Tuesday, July 22, Men Caversham 4R KL B Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 22, Men Maidenhead Town A 4R KL A Home 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, July 24, Men Maiden Erlegh A 3T LV A Away 13:45 |Blue/Greys
Friday, July 25, Deadling for R2 "play by date" Club Comps|Home

R3 starts
Friday, July 25, Men Wokingham C 3T LVB Home 14:30 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, July 26, Mixed Henley 5T OTL Home 14:30 | Whites
Monday, July 28, Men Wokingham B 3T LV A Home 14:30  |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 29, Men Great Hollands 4R KL B Home [18:30 |Blue/Greys
Tuesday, July 29, Ladies Maidenhead Town 3T Friendly Home 1430 |Whites
Tuesday, July 29, Men Wokingham A 4R KL A Away 18:30 |Blue/Greys
Wednesday, July 30, Mixed Maiden Erlegh 5T OTL Away 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, July 31, Men Maiden Erlegh C 3T LVB Home 14:30 | Blue/Greys
AUGUST
Friday, August 1, Mixed Hosting Millenium Cup OTL Home 17:30 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, August 2, Men Prospect Park ST Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
Tuesday, August 5, Ladies Tilehurst 3T Friendly Home 18.15 |Blue/Greys
Wednesday, August 6, Mixed Maiden Erlegh 5T OTL Home 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, August 7, Men Drawn Pairs H/cap Round 1 Club Comps|Home 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, August 9, Mixed Palmer Park 5T OTL Away 14:00 | Whites
Sunday, August 10, Mixed Hook 4/5T Friendly Away 13:30 [Whites
Tuesday, August 12, Ladies Caversham 3T Friendly Away 14.00 |Whites
Wednesday, August 13, Men Drawn Pairs H/cap Round 2 Club Comps|Home 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, August 14, Mixed Drawn Mixed Triples Round 1 Club Comps|Home 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Friday, August 15, Mixed Crown green evening SOC Home 18:00
Saturday, August 16, Deadline for all "play by dates" quarter finals [ Club Comps
Saturday, August 16, Mixed Mixed Pairs R2 Club Comps|Home 10:30  |Blue/Greys
Monday, August 18, Mixed Drawn Mixed Triples Round 2 Club Comps|Home 18:00 |Blue/Greys




Wednesday, August 20, Mixed Henley ST OTL Away 18:00 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, August 21, Men Mens Triples Round 1 Club Comps|Home 17:45 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, August 21, Ladies Twyford 2T Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
Saturday, August 23, Men KL Division 2 Finals | GOL 14:00

Sunday, August 24, Mixed Mixed Pairs Quarter Finals Club Comp |Home 10:30 | Blue/Greys
Monday, August 25, Mixed Keith Houghton triples Club Comp |Home 14:30 | Whites
Tuesday, August 26, Ladies Three Mile Cross 3T Friendly Away 14.30 | Whites
Wednesday, August 27, Men Caversham 4T Friendly Home 17:45 |Blue/Greys
Thursday, August 28, Men Mens Triples Round 2 Club Comps|Home 17:45 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, August 30, Mixed Mixed Pairs Semi Finals Club Comp |Home 10:30 [ Blue/Greys
Saturday, August 30, Deadline for all "play by dates" semi finals Club Comps

Sunday, August 31, Mixed Shiplake ST OTL Home 14:30 [Whites
SEPTEMBER

Tuesday, Sep 2, Ladies Woodley 2R Friendly Home 14:30 | Whites
Wednesday, Sep 3, Mixed Hurst 5T OTL Home 17:45 |Blue/Greys
Saturday, Sep 13, Mixed Club Finals Weekend Club Comp |Home Whites
Sunday, Sep 14, Mixed Club Finals Weekend Club Comp |Home Whites
Saturday, Sep 20, Mixed Club Finals Contingency Club Comp |Home Whites
Sunday, Sep 21, Mixed Reading mixed fours Club Comp |Home 14:00 | Whites

Monday, Sep 22,

Green closes




